
 

KS2 Timetable – Woolwich Campus Cooper – spring term 

 
Weekly allocation 
Maths  - 5hrs     English 5hrs       Science 1hr 15 mins RE 1hr 15 mins 
PE 2hrs      Reading 1hr 20 mins reading (20mins a day)  Story 50 mins (10mins a day ) 
(History/Geography, Art/DT, Computing, Music, PHSE)   4hrs a week 
PPA Tuesday  

 

 

Day 

 

 

8:50 – 10:00 

 

10:00 – 

10:15 

 

 

10:15 – 11:00 

 

11:00 

-

11.15 

 

11:15- 

12:15 

 

12:15 

-13:15 

 

13.15 

- 

13.45 

 

 

13:45 – 15:00 

 

15:00 

– 

15:15 

 

Mon 

 

Spelling 

Leave by 9:40 

 

C
o

lle
c

tiv
e

 w
o

rsh
ip

 

  C
o

 

 

 

1
0
:0

0
-1

0
:1

5
 

 

C
W

 

 

 

 

S
w

im
m

in
g

 

P
la

y
tim

e
 

 

Maths 

Lu
n

c
h

tim
e

 

 

DEAR 

GR 

 

 

RE 

 

 

Story 

 

Tue 

 

Maths Block 

  

 

MFL 

 

English 

(Grammar) 

 

DEAR 

GR 

 

Art 

 

Story 

 

Wed 

 

English 

 

 

Computing 

 

Maths 

 

DEAR 

GR 

 

Science 

 

Story 

 

Thu 

 

English 

 

PE (HALL)  

 

Maths 

 

DEAR 

GR 

 

History 

 

 

 

Story 

 

Fri 

 

English 

 

 
PSHE/MUSIC 

 

Maths 

 

DEAR 

GR 

 

 

Response to feedback 

 

Enrichment 

 

Story 


