## KS2 Timetable – Woolwich Campus Cooper – spring term

Day	8:50 – 10:00	10:00 – 10:15	10:15 – 11:00	11:00 - 11.15	11:15- 12:15	12:15 -13:15	13.15 - 13.45	13:45 – 15:00	15:00 - 15:15
Mon	Spelling Leave by 9:40	Collective worship	Swimming	Playtime	Maths	Lunchtime	DEAR GR	RE	Story
Tue	Maths Block		MFL		English (Grammar)		DEAR GR	Art	Story
Wed	English		Computing		Maths		DEAR GR	Science	Story
Thu	English		PE (HALL)		Maths		DEAR GR	History	Story
Fri	English		PSHE/MUSIC		Maths		DEAR GR	Response to feedback Enrichment	Story

## Weekly allocation

Maths - 5hrs
PE 2hrs
Reading 1hr 20 mins reading (20mins a day)
(History/Geography, Art/DT, Computing, Music, PHSE)
PPA Tuesday

English 5hrs
Reading 1hr 20 mins reading (20mins a day)
4hrs a week

Science 1hr 15 mins RE 1hr 15 mins Story 50 mins (10mins a day )